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Wells 

  

     f — Close to Home 

If you're suffering from neck, shoulder and back pain, balance 

disorders, or post-surgical shoulder, hip and knee pain, highly 

qualified treatment plans are available at Wellspring. Certified 

therapists, individualized exercise programs and bright new 

facilities are now close to home at our new Shavertown 

facility. Ask your doctor how Wellspring can improve your 

quality of life. For more information, call today. 

Now open at InterMountain’s 
new Shavertown location 

  

  

  

  
| Meet Kari Youngblood, DPT i 

: Wellspring/Shavertown’s PT Director call 255-2060 

; Doctor of Physical Therapy, Certified Clinical 176 North Main St. Shaveitown 
Instructor, 7+ years experience www.wellspringforlife.net 

  

InterMountain       
108 sdt 10 Tipo ardt | S0091 

LewiTh Ee FREEMAN REAL Estate 

T his is the day wien: our entire country celebrates FREEDOM. ! : 40S i 
The freedom to choose where we want to worship, work and live. | The Ultimace Flan Felis rts dust Sk baste 

For help with all your real estate needs, whether to find the home of your choice or to sell an Big enough for friends, intimate enough for quiet evenings | 
alone. Offers oversized country kitchen w/ see thru FP into 

existing property... feel free to call me any time. Have a Safe and Happy 4th of July! | the LR, recreational rm with FP, wrap around deck & 2nd 
© fir deck from master suite. Includes 4 ba garage and lovely 

Barbara PHieteaty landscaped yard. MLS#10-2516 Just $349,900 
  

 Hideaws 2 home ins delightfol master beds That pelo 4 3+ acres cradles this 3 BR, 2 bath raised ranch charmer | Looking for a 1story home w/ a comfortable a Ra TR — - 
one of the features of this exciting 4 BR, 2 bath 3,135 Sq. just 15 minutes from Dallas. LR, DR, FR w/FP & lifestyle?? Try this 3BR, 3 bath Ranch w/large LR | Stunning 4BR, 3bath, 2 story on 1.7acre private 
Ft. ranch in a quiet neighborhood. Don’t miss this one! large kitchen w/island and great rear deck w/plenty of w/FP, DR, FR, exercise room & inground pool. || lot. Sprawling 1st floor, 9’ ceilings, 2 FPs & there's 

MI.o#10-2463 Offered at $225,000 privacy: MLS#10- 23137 ust $165, 00 MLS# 10-2072 $179,900 more. MLS# 09-3428 $479,000 
® AN       

  

pis Le sl a ll BE bi a on Looking fi 1 h / mfortable lifestyle? Delightfl 3BR, 1 bath Bi level on great tot. LR/ HH on over to this completely renovated 2-story Stunning 2story Contemporary in a great , Looking fora story ome w/a cor nforcable i est ne Hh 

| DR combo, modern kitchen, FR w/FP & oversized ; home (interior/exterior). 3 Bdrs, 1 & 1/2 baths, neighborhood. Picture perfect condition. LR, great room w/ grand stone fireplace & eat-in kitchen. 
deck for summer gatherings. _ family room, living room & great kitchen on a nice Nothing to do but move-in! Private rear rocking chair porch w/ great view. 
MLS# 10-702 $139,900 lot. MLS#10-1887 $95,000 MLS# 10-1354 $445,000 MLS#10-1412 Yours For $185,000 

    

  

  

Plenty of TLC is reflected in this attractive 4BR, Owning a home is woe wy finding che RIGHT one 
1.5bath home on nice lot in convenient location w/1 Looking for fou 1st home?? Then start here in this is hard. That’s why this recently renovated 4-6BR, Picturesque 4acre lot in outstanding location. The 

car garage, carport & shed. cozy 2B ath 2 ond 4 a great lot w/large deck 2bath is a home you only dreamed about! parcel is wooded & has a small stream. 
MLS# 10-2189 $124,900 & detached garage ) LS#10-2030 $74,900 MLS# 09-3692 $104,900 “' MLS#10-1965 $160,000 

Are you seriously thinking about selling your home, 
but you don’t know what the property is worth? 

Use this coupon for a COMPLIMENTARY MARKET ANALYSIS 
At your convenience, I will schedule an appointment to come to your home to provide you with a 

complete evaluation of your property. 

    

  

  

Meeting Your Real Estate 
Needs... A Commitment 4 

   
   

   

  
  

    

  

    
Name Mail to: 

Barbara F. Metcalf, Address er Loo Barbara F. Metcalf, I Take Seriously _ 
1 State 69 N. Memorial Highway, Ph yo Shavertown. PA 18708 Barbara F. Metcalf, Associate Broker 
  I A - vm 7 tt 1 0 1 SO oo vod 

Lewith & Freeman RéallEstate 
| (570) 696-3801 = (570) 696-0883 Direct * metcalf@epix.net 
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